Jonatan Nieto

Ce Triatlo Picornell

02:38:04

Tiempo Oficial

126° 120°

Pos. General Pos. Género
Olympic Masculino
T. Split

SWIM 00:38:34
T1 00:01:49
BIKE 01:05:00
T2 00:00:46
RUN 00:51:54

Empuriabrava

OLYMPIC
2022

40°

Pos. Categoria

Veterano 1 Masculino

Tiempo

00:38:34
00:40:23
01:45:24
01:46:10
02:38:04

Ritmo
2'34"/100m

36.82 km/h

5'14"/km

1005 HLF



